2019 Surf the Murph - 50 Mile

Overall Place First Name Last Name
1 Bryan Larison

2 Marc Vanderhoof
3 Mike Bester

4 Amber Hardwig

5 Troy Viau

6 Nathaniel Tuma

7 Jim Trost

8 John Uittenbogaard
9 Dillon Young

10 Matt Lilyquist

11 David Just

12 Jennifer Sjoberg

13 Kara Hepp

14 Samuel Gullickson
15 Jeff Cook

16 Adam Klingelhoets
17 Brad Peters

18 Christie Stclair

19 Jenna Booth

20 Scott Haugen

21 Gary Lamott

22 Jake Gohl

23 Wes Siemandel
24 Matt Graf

25 B.. Van Beusekom
26 Chris Arnett

27 Mike Gengler

28 Derrick Hongerholt
29 Shannon White

30 Holly Gantman
31 Lucy Haugh

32 Esti Ollerman
33 Susan Engelhart
34 Scott Krueger

35 Ted Gamble

36 Laura Daire

37 Shelby Miller

38 Curt Carey

39 Kyle Smith

40 Birbal Ekka

41 Glenn Carnahan
42 Abigail Davis

43 Ben Johnson

44 Betsy Grams

45 Kristin Poffenberger

City
Minneapolis
Osceola
Roseville
Duluth
Moorhead
Edina

Inver Grove Heights

Woodbury
Crystal
Duluth
Victoria
Isanti
Cambridge
Apple Valley
Prior Lake
Otsego
Forest Lake
Chanhassen
Sioux Falls
Prior Lake
Coon Rapids
Savage
Cazenovia
New Prague
Plymouth
Minneapolis
Savage

New Market
Big Lake
Plymouth
Minneapolis
Eden Prairie
Jordan
Lakeville
Dundas
Duluth

St. Paul
Maple Grove
Windom
Minneapolis
St. Cloud
Maple Grove
St. Louis Park
Chanhassen
Stillwater
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Gender Age

36
33
38
44
30
28
35
25
37
40
59
42
32
27
45
42
30
45
28
53
46
25
50
38
40
37
35
50
41
49
38
57
43
36
52
31
51
55
38
33
59
50
36
43
36

State
MN
Wi
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
SD
MN
MN
MN
Wi
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

Time
8:39:52
8:50:19
8:59:02
9:08:31
9:46:41
9:53:46
9:57:02
10:11:10
10:14:54
10:15:04
10:15:26
10:19:38
10:19:38
10:29:52
10:45:15
10:45:26
10:46:49
10:53:32
10:56:16
11:08:37
11:14:42
11:15:39
11:15:49
11:22:01
11:22:04
11:24:02
11:27:48
12:19:56
12:23:13
12:23:15
12:33:37
12:41:55
12:41:55
12:47:48
13:01:01
13:03:56
13:11:58
13:31:05
13:33:56
13:34:15
13:36:43
13:41:11
13:53:48
13:55:01
13:55:01



46 Verna Volker Minneapolis F 45 MN
47 Jared Matthew Faribault M 33 MN
48 Sally Hulbert Litchfield F 62 MN

* Credited with 50 Mile finish due to dropping down from longer race or starting race late

* Kelly Jensen Savage F 45 MN
* Marisa Vaughn Prior Lake F 40 MN
* Chad Heer St. Paul M 46 MN
* Janel Hurtado Maple Grove F 37 MN

14:12:39
15:20:48
16:10:15

12:20:00
12:21:14
12:41:01
12:50:01



